Freight by Aircraft Configuration June 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

2018

9351
131 707
15

141 073

166

20

1686

158
71

24
1152
10
30

9614
367

2017

7834
134 140
12

141 986

162

1074

32

11
10 229
388

Percentage
Change

19

25

100
-22
-50

15700
7000

300

11
-6

-6
-5

2018

7580
2043
18 867

28 490

2416

1469

1842
28 593
1773
68

323
40

2017

8223
1855
20 002

30 080

338

475
42

Percentage
Change

-33

-33

-5

Table 15
>
Percentage
2018 2017 Change
9351 7834 19
139 287 142 362 -2
2058 1867 10
18 867 20 002 -6
169 563 172 066 -1
171 500 -66
1 1
20 26 -23
2417 -
2 1 100
3155 3555 -11
1 2 -50
158 1 15700
1914 470 307
28 593 27 946
1798 1738
1220 1148
12 10 20
30 32 -6
6
3
6
5 12 -58
9937 10 704 -7
407 431 -6



Freight by Aircraft Configuration June 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2018

24

44
22
18
31

13 460

154 533

21

18

53

2017

40

43
19
18
22

14 255

156 241

22

17

58

Percentage
Change

16

41

2018

37 541

66 031

52

87

142

2017

33319

63 399

60

97

165

Percentage
Change

20

13

-13

-10

-14

Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2018 2017 Change
- 1
24 40 -40
1 -
1006 838 20
44 43 2
22 19 16
18 18
31 22 41
1 1
51 001 47 574 7
220 564 219 640
9 9
73 83 -12
7 17 -59
105 114 -8
195 223 -12



